Copyright © TrussForte Pty. Ltd.
16 Gaine Road, Dandenong South, Victoria, Australia, 3175
Phone: +61 3 9799 9122, Email: admin@trussforte.com.au, Website: www.trussforte.com.au
STAIR TREADS
 SIDE & BOTTOM MOUNT
Page 1 of 4
Trussforte Stair Treads products have been engineered to suit customer provided stingers and supporting
structures.  This addition to our product range is Australian designed and manufactured.  These stair treads

Copyright © TrussForte Pty. Ltd.
16 Gaine Road, Dandenong South, Victoria, Australia, 3175
Phone: +61 3 9799 9122, Email: admin@trussforte.com.au, Website: www.trussforte.com.au
STAIR TREADS
 SIDE & BOTTOM MOUNT
Page 4 of 4
Available Product Range
Side Mount Stair Treads:
Product Code
Tread Depth
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm) †
Finish
225S600B / 225S600G 225 600 Black / Galvanised
225S750B / 225S750G 225 750 Black / Galvanised
225S900B / 225S900G 225 900 Black / Galvanised
225S1200B / 225S1200G 225 1200 Black / Galvanised
225S1500B / 225S1500G 225 1500 Black / Galvanised
275S600B / 275S600G 275 600 Black / Galvanised
275S750B / 275S750G 275 750 Black / Galvanised
275S900B / 275S900G 275 900 Black / Galvanised
275S1200B / 275S1200G 275 1200 Black / Galvanised
275S1500B / 275S1500G 275 1500 Black / Galvanised
325S600B / 325S600G 325 600 Black / Galvanised
325S750B / 325S750G 325 750 Black / Galvanised
325S900B / 325S900G 325 900 Black / Galvanised
325S1200B / 325S1200G 325 1200 Black / Galvanised
325S1500B / 325S1500G 325 1500 Black / Galvanised
375S600B / 375S600G 375 600 Black / Galvanised
375S750B / 375S750G 375 750 Black / Galvanised
375S900B / 375S900G 375 900 Black / Galvanised
375S1200B / 375S1200G 375 1200 Black / Galvanised
375S1500B / 375S1500G 375 1500 Black / Galvanised
Notes:
† All stair tread widths are manufactured to a tolerance of +0 / -2mm
Bottom Mount Stair Treads:
Product Code
Tread Depth
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm) †
Finish
225B600B / 225B600G 225 600 Black / Galvanised
225B750B / 225B750G 225 750 Black / Galvanised
225B900B / 225B900G 225 900 Black / Galvanised
225B1200B / 225B1200G 225 1200 Black / Galvanised
225B1500B / 225B1500G 225 1500 Black / Galvanised
275B00B / 275B600G 275 600 Black / Galvanised
275B750B / 275B750G 275 750 Black / Galvanised
275B900B / 275B900G 275 900 Black / Galvanised
275B1200B / 275B1200G 275 1200 Black / Galvanised
275B1500B / 275B1500G 275 1500 Black / Galvanised
325B600B / 325B600G 325 600 Black / Galvanised
325B750B / 325B750G 325 750 Black / Galvanised
325B900B / 325B900G 325 900 Black / Galvanised
325B1200B / 325B1200G 325 1200 Black / Galvanised
325B1500B / 325B1500G 325 1500 Black / Galvanised
375B600B / 375B600G 375 600 Black / Galvanised
375B750B / 375B750G 375 750 Black / Galvanised
375B900B / 375B900G 375 900 Black / Galvanised
375B1200B / 375B1200G 375 1200 Black / Galvanised
375B1500B / 375B1500G 375 1500 Black / Galvanised
Notes:
† All stair tread widths are manufactured to a tolerance of +0 / -2mm